

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Gap
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 5
 Tom Kuil 
 11
 58.067
 
 
 12:12.339
 57.849


 69
 Erik Bruns 
 8
 58.430
 0.031
 0.031
 12:00.240
 57.880


 11
 Lars ter Veld 
 10
 57.981
 0.132
 0.101
 12:04.629
 57.981


 24
 Lorenzo di Ciccio 
 7
 59.099
 1.177
 1.045
 10:18.073
 59.026


 14
 Jelmer ter Veld 
 9
 1:02.400
 3.532
 2.355
 10:38.337
 1:01.381


 39
 Sam Weijers 
 11
 1:03.639
 3.579
 0.047
 12:36.958
 1:01.428


 29
 Wessels Joey 
 8
 1:04.770
 3.600
 0.021
 11:43.876
 1:01.449


 64
 Milan Groenwold 
 7
 3:22.489
 9.997
 6.397
 11:33.151
 1:07.846
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